Product Information Sheet
Merlyn Showering
Tel: Freephone 0808 1011 429
Email: spec@merlyn.ie
Web: www.merlynshowering.com
Source
1850mm
SLIDING DOOR
FEATURES & BENEFITS
CE STANDARDS
–– Chrome quick release easy clean bottom rollers
–– Reversible
–– Easy fit frame
–– Screw cover caps
–– Magnetic seals
Product Information
Size Adjustment
(Min-Max)
Order Code
1000 950-990 A1204A0
1100 1050-1090 A1204B0
1200 1150-1190 A1204C0
20mm Adjustment per wall profile.
Optional Side Panels
760 730-750 A1207B0
800 770-790 A1207D0
900 870-890 A1207E0
Configuration
Size A B
1000 380 400
1100 430 450
1200 480 500
A
B
A = Door Opening
B = Fixed Panel
Handle
Product Information Sheet
Merlyn Showering
Tel: Freephone 0808 1011 429
Email: spec@merlyn.ie
Web: www.merlynshowering.com
Source
1850mm
FEATURES & BENEFITS
2 DOOR QUADRANTS
–– Chrome quick release easy clean bottom rollers
–– Reversible
–– Easy fit frame
–– Fixing cover caps
–– Magnetic seals
Product Information
Size Adjustment
(Min-Max)
Order Code
800 770-790 A1202A0
900 870-890 A1202B0
1000x800 970-990 /
770-790
A1202D0
1200x800 1170-1190 /
770-790
A1202HH
1200x900 1170-1190 /
870-890
A1202IH
20mm Adjustment per wall profile.
A = Door Opening
B = Fixed Panel
C = Fixed Panel
Configuration
C
B
A
Size A B C
800 400 210 210
900 540 310 310
1000x800 470 410 210
1200x800 470 610 210
1200x900 540 610 310
CE STANDARDS
Handle
Product Information Sheet
Merlyn Showering
Tel: Freephone 0808 1011 429
Email: spec@merlyn.ie
Web: www.merlynshowering.com
Source
1850mm
FEATURES & BENEFITS
PIVOT DOOR
–– Minimalist Pivot
–– Reversible
–– Pre-assembled frame
–– Screw cover caps
–– Magnetic seals
Product Information
Size Adjustment
(Min-Max)
Order Code
760 710-750 A1206B0
800 750-790 A1206D0
900 850-890 A1206E0
20mm adjustment per wall profile.
Optional Side Panels
760 730-750 A1207B0
800 770-790 A1207D0
900 870-890 A1207E0
Size A B
760 490 460
800 530 500
900 630 600
Configuration
A = Door Opening
A
CE STANDARDS
Handle
Product Information Sheet
Merlyn Showering
Tel: Freephone 0808 1011 429
Email: spec@merlyn.ie
Web: www.merlynshowering.com
Source
1850mm
FEATURES & BENEFITS
BIFOLD DOOR
–– Pre-assembled frame
–– Reversible
–– Smooth running action
–– Screw cover caps
–– Magnetic seals
Product Information
Size Adjustment
(Min-Max)
Order Code
700 650-690 A1200A0
760 710-750       A1200B0
800 750-790 A1200C0
900 850-890 A1200D0
20mm Adjustment per wall profile.
Optional Side Panels
760 730-750 A1207B0
800 770-790 A1207D0
900 870-890 A1207E0
Size A
700 400
760 460
800 500
900 600
Configuration
A
A = Door Opening
CE STANDARDS
Handle Bifold Hinge
Product Information Sheet
Merlyn Showering
Tel: Freephone 0808 1011 429
Email: spec@merlyn.ie
Web: www.merlynshowering.com
Source
1850mm
FEATURES & BENEFITS
CORNER DOOR
–– Chrome quick release easy clean bottom rollers
–– Reversible
–– Easy fit frame
–– Screw cover caps
–– Magnetic seals
Product Information
Size Adjustment
(Min-Max)
Order Code
760/800 740-790 A1212V0
900 870 -890 A1212B0
20mm adjustment per wall profile.
B
B
A
Configuration
A = Door opening
B = Fixed panel
Size A
760/800 350-390
900 460
CE STANDARDS
Handle